
Elementary Extracurricular Activities (Grades 1-8)(August 2023)
After School Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Activity 
Grades 
Time 

Max # of students 
Teacher 
Location 

E-mail Contact
Cost

Activity 
Grades 
Time 

Max # of students 
Teacher 
Location 

E-mail Contact
Cost

Activity 
Grades 
Time 

Max # of students 
Teacher 
Location 

E-mail Contact
Cost

Activity 
Grades 
Time 

Max # of students 

Kahoot Games Basketball Soccer/Skills Soccer/Skills Basketball Art School

Beach Volleyball Student Government Track/Running Club ESL SPEAK EASY Guitar Performing Arts

Interior Design Club Yoga Choir Homework Help ART CAFE

Games Club Golf Board Games Club

4 - 8 4 - 8 1 - 4 5 - 8 4 - 8 Ages 7-12

2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:00pm 10:00am-12:00pm

12 20 15 15 20 20

Ms. Callsen Ms. Clarke Mr. V Mr. V Ms. Clarke Ms Chin, Artist

Grade 6 classroom Sports Court Sports Court Sports Court Sports Court Art Room - 403

scallsen@ciaschool.com jobrien@ciaschool.com gvanthof@ciaschool.com gvanthof@ciaschool.com jobrien@ciaschool.com 1-721-556-4382

no charge no charge no charge no charge no charge $75 per month
 Begins August 19

7 - 12 7 - 12 5 - 12 1 - 6 2 - 8 Ages 10-18

3:00-4:30pm 11:45-12:15 3:00-4:30pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:30-3:30pm
max # of students is 4

1:00-3:00pm

20 NA N/A 12 15

Mr. Paterson Stubbs, Priddle, Paterson Mr. Paterson/Ms.Wigman Ms. Principe Ms. Hanneke Ms. Chin, Artist

Mullet Beach Room 502 Sports Court French Room Grade 1,2,3 classroom Drama Room-502

mpaterson@ciaschool.com kstubbs@ciaschool.com mpaterson@ciaschool.com aprincipe@ciaschool.com hhorjus@ciaschool.com 1-721-556-4382

no charge NA no charge no charge $60 per month $75 per month

6 - 12 1 - 6 1 - 8 4 - 8 1 - 5

3:00-4:30pm 2:30-3:00pm 3:00-3:45pm 2:30-3:00pm 2:35-3:35pm

15 15 20 12 12

Mrs. Wendrich/Ms. Baker Ms. Principe Mr. James/Ms. Shelly Ms. Callsen Ms. Wigman

Art Room Room 503 Music Room (501) Grade 6 classroom Art Room - Room 403

principal@ciaschool.com aprincipe@ciaschool.com njames@ciaschool.com scallsen@ciaschool.com mwigman@ciaschool.com

no charge no charge no charge no charge $55 per month

1 - 6 Ages 8-12 4 - 8

2:30-3:00 pm 4:30-5:30pm 2:30-3:30pm

12 No limit 12

*Begins week of September 4 *Begins week of September 4

Finishes last week of November* Finishes last week of November*

Begins August 19

Begins mid-September



Teacher 
Location 

Ms. Hanneke Mr. O'Brien Ms. Driscoll

Room #202 Mullet Bay Golf Course 302A

hhorjus@ciaschool.com jobrien@ciaschool.com adriscoll@ciaschool.com

no charge $240 for 2023 season no charge

E-mail Contact
Cost

Please send an email to the teacher to sign up your child or if you have a question about their ECA. 
Some ECAs have a limit to the number of students and will be filled based on your registering with the teacher (i.e. 1st come, 1st served) 


